
J-COL School and Academy 2022-2023 Fee Schedule 
 
 
 
Application for Admissions: $50 per student non refundable 
 
Registration Fee: $45 per student (new and returning students)  
non refundable * To be paid after full admission into the school 
 
Technology Fee: $75 
Book Fee: 240 
 

Tuition Fee PK-8th 
 
$137.5 weekly 
$550 monthly 
$5,500 annually (10 mos.) 
 
Tuition Discounts: Price has been adjusted from the previous tuition amount of 
($700 monthly) which include military and sibling enrollment discount and also 
pandemic/hardships of working parents. 
 
 
Payment Options: PaySimple.com (may pay with automatic deductions from your 
account or you may pay with your credit/debit card) 
 
Parents may pay tuition in full for the year or may do one of the following:   
 
 Installment payments:  
  10 monthly payments of $550 per child 
  12 monthly payments of $458.33 per child  
   
  10 monthly payments of $1,100.00 – two children (members) 
  12 monthly payments of $916.66 – two children (members) 
 
 
 



After-School Enrichment 
 
Time: 2:45- 5:15 pm 
 
$15 per day ($75 weekly) ($300 monthly)   
 
Parents will be given a bill monthly if they choose to select the after-school 
enrichment program.  Students will receive assistance with their homework, 
participate in enriching activities (arts, yoga, etc.) and also receive an afternoon 
snack before going home. 
 
 
 
Breakfast: $1.00 
Lunch:        $1.50 
  
 


